KRAFTWERK®
Werkstattwagen BT1100
60/40 7 Schubladen + 1
Schrank

Artikelnummer: 240342

> M

HAAFTWERK




Farbe

Ladnge
Hohe
Breite

Traglast

schiefergrau/weiBaluminiu
m // RAL7015/RAL9006

1120 mm
1000 mm
474 mm
450 kg

Schubladen Anzahl

SchlieBsystem
fahrbar
Gewicht

7 Stick
Zentralverschluss
ja

90,36 kg





