## **KRAFTWERK®**

Werkstattwagen BT1100 60/40 7 Schubladen + 1 Schrank

Artikelnummer: 240342



Farbe	schiefergrau/weißaluminiu m // RAL7015/RAL9006	Schubladen Anzahl	7 Stück
Länge	1120 mm	Schließsystem	Zentralverschluss
Höhe	1000 mm	fahrbar	ja
Breite	474 mm	Gewicht	90,36 kg
Traglast	450 kg		